
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00781

12/30/2
021

BONEWELL, TIMOTHY 
BRION Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BONEWELL, 
TIMOTHY BRION

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02228

12/30/2
021

BROWN, ANDELLAKA CARSON 
CHERI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, 
ANDELLAKA CARSON CHERI

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02223

12/30/2
021

BUTZBACK, JEFFREY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUTZBACK, JEFFREY ALLEN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2022-
00001

12/30/2
021

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00189

12/30/2
021

EVANS, NICOLE M Defendant
WALTER, ANTONIO ALAS vs. EVANS, 
NICOLE M

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02229

12/30/2
021

FLORES, DENIS OMAR Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, 
DENIS OMAR

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02230

12/30/2
021

FLORES, DENIS OMAR Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, 
DENIS OMAR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02231

12/30/2
021

GASAWAY, JIMMY 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GASAWAY,
JIMMY ROBERT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00148

12/30/2
021

GLASER, STEPHEN 
MICHAEL Defendant

ROBERTS, DESTINEE MARIE vs. 
GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02232

12/30/2
021

GOAD, CARRINGTON 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOAD, 
CARRINGTON PAIGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02233

12/30/2
021

HINDMAN-CLEVELAND, CHACE
DILLON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HINDMAN-CLEVELAND, CHACE 
DILLON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02225

12/30/2
021

HOLMES, BLAKE 
RONALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLMES, 
BLAKE RONALD

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02234

12/30/2
021

IBARRA, KALA 
CHRISTINA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IBARRA, 
KALA CHRISTINA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00736

12/30/2
021

LITTLECOOK, CARON 
N. Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. LITTLECOOK, 
CARON N.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00782

12/30/2
021

LOY, MARIA Defendant LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOY, MARIA INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00781

12/30/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
BONEWELL, TIMOTHY BRION

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00782

12/30/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOY, 
MARIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00148

12/30/2
021

ROBERTS, DESTINEE 
MARIE Plaintiff

ROBERTS, DESTINEE MARIE vs. 
GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00129

12/30/2
021

ROWE, TEDDY RAY Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02226

12/30/2
021

RUSH, JEANA 
CHRISTINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH, 
JEANA CHRISTINE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02227

12/30/2
021

RUSH, JEANA 
CHRISTINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH, 
JEANA CHRISTINE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02224

12/30/2
021

SCHOPPET, JONATHAN 
FREDRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHOPPET, JONATHAN 
FREDRICK

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00274

12/30/2
021

SEDAM, KIMBERLY 
LYNN Person 2

WALKER, GEOFFREY ALAN and 
SEDAM, KIMBERLY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00274

12/30/2
021

WALKER, GEOFFREY 
ALAN Person 1

WALKER, GEOFFREY ALAN and 
SEDAM, KIMBERLY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00189

12/30/2
021

WALTER, ANTONIO 
ALAS Plaintiff

WALTER, ANTONIO ALAS vs. 
EVANS, NICOLE M

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00127

12/30/2
021

WARREN, PATSY LOU Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00736

12/30/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. LITTLECOOK, 
CARON N.

MONEY JUDGMENT
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