Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00781	12/30/2 021	BONEWELL, TIMOTHY BRION Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BONEWELL, TIMOTHY BRION	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02228	12/30/2 021	BROWN, ANDELLAKA CARSON CHERI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, ANDELLAKA CARSON CHERI	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02223	12/30/2 021	BUTZBACK, JEFFREY ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUTZBACK, JEFFREY ALLEN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2022- 00001	12/30/2 021	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00189	12/30/2 021	EVANS, NICOLE M Defendant	WALTER, ANTONIO ALAS vs. EVANS, NICOLE M	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02229	12/30/2 021	FLORES, DENIS OMAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, DENIS OMAR	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02230	12/30/2 021	FLORES, DENIS OMAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, DENIS OMAR	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02231	12/30/2 021	GASAWAY, JIMMY ROBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GASAWAY, JIMMY ROBERT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00148	12/30/2 021	GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL Defendant	ROBERTS, DESTINEE MARIE vs. GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02232	12/30/2 021	GOAD, CARRINGTON PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOAD, CARRINGTON PAIGE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02233	12/30/2 021	HINDMAN-CLEVELAND, CHACE DILLON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINDMAN-CLEVELAND, CHACE DILLON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02225	12/30/2 021	HOLMES, BLAKE RONALD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLMES, BLAKE RONALD	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02234	12/30/2 021	IBARRA, KALA CHRISTINA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IBARRA, KALA CHRISTINA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00736	12/30/2 021	LITTLECOOK, CARON N. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. LITTLECOOK, CARON N.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00782	12/30/2 021	LOY, MARIA Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOY, MARIA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00781	12/30/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BONEWELL, TIMOTHY BRION	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00782	12/30/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LOY, MARIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00148	12/30/2 021	ROBERTS, DESTINEE MARIE Plaintiff	ROBERTS, DESTINEE MARIE vs. GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00129	12/30/2 021	ROWE, TEDDY RAY Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02226	12/30/2 021	RUSH, JEANA CHRISTINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH, JEANA CHRISTINE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02227	12/30/2 021	RUSH, JEANA CHRISTINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH, JEANA CHRISTINE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02224	12/30/2 021	SCHOPPET, JONATHAN FREDRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHOPPET, JONATHAN FREDRICK	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00274	12/30/2 021	SEDAM, KIMBERLY LYNN Person 2	WALKER, GEOFFREY ALAN and SEDAM, KIMBERLY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00274	12/30/2 021	WALKER, GEOFFREY ALAN Person 1	WALKER, GEOFFREY ALAN and SEDAM, KIMBERLY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00189	12/30/2 021	WALTER, ANTONIO ALAS Plaintiff	WALTER, ANTONIO ALAS vs. EVANS, NICOLE M	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00127	12/30/2 021	WARREN, PATSY LOU Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00736	12/30/2 021	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. LITTLECOOK, CARON N.	MONEY JUDGMENT